Modular Inspection Solutions
GatorCam3™
Digital Video Inspection
Rugged digital video with flexible modularity
Radiodetection, a world
leader in video pipeline
inspection technology,
brings digital quality and

Replacement brushes for 25mm / 2" camera systems (24) Replacement brushes for 50mm / 2" camera systems (4x6)
RD2000S Locator with a 640Hz / 512Hz  50mm / 2" Flexisonde
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD SYSTEMS OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
VIDEO RECORD CONTROL MODULE   Battery Power Supply Unit 10/RP2879-RD
with 50mm / 2" colour camera
30m / 100ft PAL 10/RD331PAL2VR
NTSC 10/RD331NTSC2VR
60m / 200ft PAL 10/RD332PAL2VR
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC2VR
120m / 400ft PAL 10/RD332PAL2VR120
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC2VR120
150m / 500ft PAL 10/RD333PAL2VR
NTSC 10/RD333NTSC2VR
Solid Sonde 640Hz 10/RP2811-640
512Hz 10/RP2811-512
50mm Flexi Sonde 640Hz 10/RP2838-640
2" Flexi Sonde 512Hz 10/RP2838-512
25mm Flexi Sonde 640Hz 10/RP2836-640
1" Flexi Sonde 512Hz 10/RP2836-512
30m / 100ft Reel 10/RP2840-RD30
60m / 200ft Reel 10/RP2840-RD60
with 25mm / 1" colour camera
30m / 100ft PAL 10/RD331PAL1VR
NTSC 10/RD331NTSC1VR
60m / 200ft PAL 10/RD332PAL1VR
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC1VR
120m / 400ft PAL 10/RD332PAL1VR120
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC1VR120
150m / 500ft PAL 10/RD333PAL1VR
NTSC 10/RD333NTSC1VR
120m / 400ft Reel 10/RP2840-RD120
LOOK-SEE CONTROL MODULE
150m / 500ft Reel 10/RP2840-RD150
with 50mm / 2" colour camera
30m / 100ft PAL 10/RD331PAL2LS
NTSC 10/RD331NTSC2LS
60m / 200ft PAL 10/RD332PAL2LS
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC2LS
120m / 400ft PAL 10/RD332PAL2LS120
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC2LS120
150m / 500ft PAL 10/RD333PAL2LS
NTSC 10/RD333NTSC2LS
25mm / 1" colour Camera with PAL 10/RP2812-PAL
manual focus and focus tool NTSC  10/RP2812-NTSC
with 25mm / 1” colour camera
30m / 100ft PAL 10/RD331PAL1LS
NTSC 10/RD331NTSC1LS
60m / 200ft PAL 10/RD332PAL1LS
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC1LS
120m / 400ft PAL 10/RD332PAL1LS120
NTSC 10/RD332NTSC1LS120
150m / 500ft PAL 10/RD333PAL1LS
NTSC 10/RD333NTSC1LS
50mm / 2" colour self-levelling PAL 10/RP2813-PAL
fixed-focus camera NSTC  10/RP2813-NTSC
Look-See Control Module with 10/RP2820-RD
6.4" Colour TFT-LCD Screen
Video Record Control Module with 10/RP2859-RD
6.4" Colour TFT-LCD Screen
Mini-keyboard Refer to Sales
(five languages available)
Microphone Headset  26/P330-HEADSET
Compact Flash Card Reader 26/P330-CF-USB
(USB for PC use)
FlexiSight Video Editing 97/RP2886-RD-01
Software CD-ROM
Skid and brush kit with 25mm / 1" mount 10/RP2835Z2
for 100mm / 4" pipes
W Skid 200mm / 8" 10/RP2841Z3
Locator and Solid Sonde Package 10/RDSONLOC-EU
Pulling eye   04/RP2809N6
Skid Kit with 50mm / 2" mount for 10/RP2841Z2